SECTION 2

OPEN TURBOPAK
CENTRIFUGAL LIQUID CHILLING UNITS

Supersedes: Nothing 1080| Form 160.63-RP1 (Sect. 2)

RENEWAL PARTS

MODELS OT M1 G1 THRU OT T4 G2 (STYLE B)
650 THRU 1300 TONS
COMPRESSOR PARTS

MODEL LKB 65 AND LKB 73

PN




COMPRESSORS

FIG. 1 — OPEN TYPE COMPRESSOR, MODEL LKB

Cod Compressor Common Variable
oae Part No. Parts Parts
See Page No.
G1 364-44178-002 6&7 7
G2 -364-44178-003 6&7 7

2 Copyright © by Borg-Warner Corporation 1980 — ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

T,




FORM 160.63-RP1

0

28 vy, m o

. e i
!~ ..r...ub.’-!'. &\Vk.\ X m

\ 7

=g AL /

7 s = |
AN ﬂ%.
A

COMPRESSORS
LKB65 & LKB73

2

120

et W/uﬁﬂ

‘..i
N
\ A

B3

VARY GASKETS
42-116-117-118

FIG. 2 — MODEL LKB65 & LKB73 COMPRESSORS, PARTS LOCATION

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER



FLOAT SWITCH

103

107

FIG. 3 — MODEL LKB65 & LKB73 COMPRESSORS, EXTERIOR VIEW, PARTS LOCATION

4

COMPRESSORS
LKB65 & LKB73

101

87

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER




DETAIL "A”
ADJUSTABLE ROD

COMPRESSORS
LKB65 & LKB73

FORM 160.63-RP1

SEE DETAIL
g

1

FIG. 4— ELECTRIC MOTOR LEVER —
ADJUSTMENT PARTS

COAT PRV CONTROL SHAFT AT
SHOULDER WITH LUBRICANT
PER YORK SPEC R614

18 19 17 21

>

36, 37

26 26 35 20

DETAIL “B”
PRV CONTROL SHAFT

6,36 22

SEE DETAIL
up

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER

SEE DETA
g

¥

FIG. 5— PNEUMATIC PRV POSITION LEVER —

ADJUSTMENT PARTS




S

St

8EEVE-YIE — 11D Pal4 papnpou| stied,

patinbai sy — "Y'y
$10ss84dWOD UOI1ONPOoId 1811 UO pPasn 's,0N 1JBd
9E/ET-¥90 "ON Hed — | G way|

€C6EC-V90 "ON Hed — Qg wey |

YE€E00-620| L uonejoy ‘alejdswen |18 | ¥00-LZLvZz-¥90]| 1 UL Ze/L ISy L “4en0)) “1xsen |z,
9v901-620| € 67 ¢ X "'lQ g/ 418 ‘1amoq ‘uid | 08 ozlvz¥90| L Buisnoy Bujieag o1 "ddng 1oi0y ‘183seD) | [,
¥0¥S0-820| L 1098 gE/€ X 'Q'1 9L/LL X 'a’'08/L'Bury ,,0,, |6L, 68160-820 | 1 G/Z° X A’ 696°0¢ ‘Buty ,,0,. | OF
862¥0-€20| ¢ 8/€ 10 00§ xaH adid ‘Bnid 8L 8LLbZ+90| L [|040g 01 "BsH AHd ‘19seD) | 6E,
[ELELLZ0| Tl 67 1 X VE~4NN ¥Z2—91/G 'PH "3d gl de) maiag |/, 8/910-€L0| W'V #O9071—1NN,, 8133007 | 8¢
9LL1Ev90| L ‘6791 X IBM 670" X "Q°0 8/G eAnl |9/ ¥1500-120| ¢ ONN 0Z—¥/1 XeH “AnN | £
oL *bi4 @38 L 8//-1 ‘Bujdno) | g/ 6/E£10-120| ¢ /€ X ONN 02—P/L "XeH de) ‘maidg | 9¢
. I G/LLL-lZ0| ¢ 67 2/1-1 X VE—-ONN 91—8/€ "PH "3d ¢l ded malos | G
LL 614 sag Z {#]eH) Buljdno) ‘pieng i/ LLLEZY90] L s|gersnipy ‘poy | pg
v¥92L0-€20| L J1dN /€ X 84nL /€ oGF Yould ‘|13 g2 (826090 I 61 Z/1-2 X ANN vZ—8/€ ‘Mma10s | g€
G/6Z2v90| L [eaS 14eYS "48A0] g/ 19610-120| ¢ 671 #/1-1 X VZ—ONN €1—2¢/L "PH XoH de) maidg | zg
ocLLl-lzo| L 67 2/1-1 X VE—INN ¥Z—8/€ ‘PH '1d Tl ‘de) maiog | L&
LL L¥00-L20| € 92— 4NN tz—8/¢ "bey xeH ‘1NN | O¢
¥6150-820! ¢ 1088 91/ X "Q'18/6¢ X 'A'0..£ ‘Buiy ,,0,. [0L 8826090 | I ‘671 ge/eT X 1@ /g "9081d|1i4 | 6T
G6060-620| | |ed)jeH ‘Bundg | 69 LZ8oL-¥90| L 67 $/1 X "BIQ p/€ ‘e0eid||id | 82
LLO-0S99L-¥90 | 1 [eag 1yeys ‘Buly (g9 £¥E80°620| ¢ “layds pu3 poy ‘Buuesg | /g
LLO-1S99L-#90| I [eaS 14eYS ‘Uuogue) | /9 86611120 l 679 X YE—4NN 02—2/L "PH }d 2| de)d ‘maing | 9z
LLO-6¥99L-490 | L [B3S 148YS “Ie[|0D | 99 61880490 | 1 ‘67 2/L X "eld /€L "1dS Jeysep | G
0880620 | | Butuielsy ‘Bury | 69 066£0-620| ¢ ‘67 91/6 X "Bl §/1 ¥esu| ‘uid | ¥T,
SoLve-+v90 L (1ean) teay ‘Bulieag | 9, ELELL-1Z0] L |'B1¥/L X VEONN v2—0L # "PY dn) 005 xaH 18S "19S | €7
LTLET P90 L (deany) 1snuy) ‘Buriesg | g9, SYLETHIE | 1L | 8d1Ae @ AYHd JeneT | 22
9zL¥Z-+90 l ({eoDy) Jeay ‘1sNIy] “ie|[0] |29 z2esv08c0| L 098 8/L X 'A’l .l X Q0 y/L-LBuy 0., | L2
GZlET-+90 L ({eaDy) U014 “IsnUyL ‘1B(j0) | L9 £6e¥0-820| ¢ 1085 8/L X "’ 8/L-1 X "Q'0 8/¢-L ‘buiy ,,0,. | 0T
09 18200820 1 UL QL/L X A'1Z X 'A0 g/l 1®4sen | 6l
LPLET¥90| I (1e3D) [eudnop R 1snuy | ‘Bujiesq | gg, 606EL-¥90| 1 (042U0D 14BYS “42A0) | 8L
8/¥%0-820| | 1995 8/1L X 0’1 8/1-¢ X "A°0 8/¢-¢ ‘Buiy ,,0.. |89, L8SE1-620 L AHd [011u00 3eyS | /]
LEQETH90| 1 anlIQ ‘HBYS | /G LLLL-lzo| ¢ 67 ¥/1-1 X VE—ONN 91—8/E "PH "1d ¢l de) maidg | 9|
ov¥rL-120 l 67 L X ONN 8L—91/G "PH }d gL ded ‘maJos | 9 L6Zs0-lco| ¢ 8/¢ 'bdg “yaysemxo07 | G|
969691-920| ¢ 1yBIg ‘Bnid | GG L/9LOELO| 'Y Ja[eag punodwoy | p|
9£8€0-220| 1 JLdN /L X V14 t/1 8|Buy doig ‘anjep | 4G [ZlLLL-120| OF "B ¥/€-1 X VE—ONM L 1—8/G "PH "3d ¢ de]d maiog | g|
s1e|dswen L uolutd 13 Jean | €4 v6ELL-lC0| ¢ B $/€ X VE—ONN 81—91/G "PH "3d gl ded meiog | z|
eleq 893 . GlglL-1zo0| € 67 € X VE—4NN 02—2/L "PH "3d gl deQ mesds | ||
PZLYT P90 | 1 Isniyy ‘4en0Q | 2§, 9llvevo0| L Buidweg “dwy ‘Jejjo) | oL
+88L1Z-¥90| 1 (uoluig) jeusnop =g Isniyy ‘Buliesg | |G, 8¥18¢-+90| 1 spu3 yiog 1dN 2/L X LdN | “sedepy |6
1061 1€-+90 L {uoluid) uepy ‘Buiesq | g, Z916L-¥90| 1 B19X M6EY0 X "d'08/5’8sqnL | 8
¥a8EL-620| L Bulurelsy ‘Bury | 6¥ ZLevoczo| L [LdIN Z/1 X /L 'o06 'moqiT | £
BSLLEHO0 | L uolsid aouejeq ‘|eag ‘buly | g $096€-/90! L 67 .,€ X 08 "WdS Z/L ‘edig siddiN | 9
L6LLEH90| L Bupidg ye14 "Jaysem | /b 6Gv20-l20| € ‘B 2/1 X ONN $Z-0L# "Po8Y "PH "PY "UoB MaJos | G
9££01-620 L Bujujeray ‘Buiy | 9y 0LL/0€20] L aqn] p/L X LdIN 8/1 ‘506 ‘moq(3 | ¢
686£0-620| 9 ‘67 8/G X "BIQ ¥/1 ‘118su] ‘uid | Gp 00S16-790| 1 61 91/1-/2 X M6YO X "Q'O¥/L"eanyL | €
99150-120| ¢l YL G90° X ‘A0 9L/LL X "Q'I ZE/LL Hausem | b L/6LLl-lzo| 09 Z XONN LL—8/G 'PH "3d ZL de) ‘masog | ¢
6E0ZL-120| Vv 671 L X YE—ONN 81—91/G 'PH Hd ¢l ded ‘maiog | et PrL8Zv9e| L [Q “1oleuiwyz | |
‘ON Hed “uenp uonduosag wal| "ON Hed ‘uenp uondioseqg weyj

1817 S14vd NOWWOD HOSSIUdINOD

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER



FORM 160.63-RP1

l c98er19€ L L98EY ¥9E "AHd "8dlneQ 6Cl
l €CLye-¥90, l ceLye-¥90, ale(d Buluieiay 183520 8cl
l LTLET 190 L 9¢LEC-¥90 Buiuieley |eag "dwj “ale|d el
l Z86€¢-¥90 l 646€C-¥90 bujujeray -uj Bury 9zl
L 186EC-790 L 8/.6€¢-¥90 Buridg 1e|4 ‘Jaysepy Gcl
l 086€2-790 L LLBEC 90 |eag Jajjodiu| ‘Buly vl
l G611E-¥90 l Y61 1Ev90 Jajjadu| gcl
L LELYC-¥90 L 0€LYC¥90 (uotuig) 3snay ] “Jejjo) ccl
l €L9EV ¥90 l YLOET #90 1010y ‘Jj0408 Lei
l 998EY-$90 l G98E¥ 790 1010y ‘Jioddng ozl
l LR 9 Bd 88g l L9 'bdesg Sljed uowwoy 6l1L
‘uenp "ON Hed ‘uenp ‘ON Hed
€00-8LLY¥¥¥9€ Z00-8LLYI v9€E
{€o) ecadT (19) 98X uonduoasaQ waly
[BPON [8Po

1817 S1dV¥d 319VIHVA HOSSIHdINOD

8BEEVE-Y9E — U PIeld papnou] suied,

€BLEVYI0 | L iloassay |10 JaA0D 19dsen [ 0oL,

lzozoezo| L € 8D IS xaH ‘adig ‘Bnid | £01

zol

zL610€e0| 2 ¥/L "PH "bg “adig “Bnig | 101

€8610-€20 | | 8/€ "PH "bg “adid ‘Bnid | 001
26250220 l 8/ 9|5uy ‘dolg ‘sAlRA | 66
LBLLOEZO| L LdW /L X 8an) 8/G ‘oG 'moq|3 | 86
€59v08¢0 | 1 8/1-z Buijeag ‘den | /6
TT8EOECO| T . ¢/l "PH "bg adid ‘Binid | 96

€00 LZLYZ$90 | L UL GLO™ ISy L Jen0D ‘193seD |8l L, L€8EL-920 | L 1dd g/1L "1e1d | 66,
200-1ZLvT¥90 | L YL QL ISNIY L 48R0D “18NsED) /L L, 81890€20| ¢ LdN /1L X 8anL 8/G 506 ‘Mod|3 | ¥6
LOO-LZLlbz-v90 | 1 UL GOQ IsNIYL Jeno) “1eseny (gl |, L8LLEY90 | 1 ‘671 8L X IIBM 6¥0° X "Q°0 v/€ ‘Buiany | €6
86£90-220 | L p/€ sifuy doig "anjepA|GLL | 200-0/ZEL1-620 ] L 1udleq 91e|d BWeN | 26
oLovoezo | ¢ z/1 X /€ ‘Buiysng| L1 Leveozeo| L 1dd z/1 49119y ainssaid ‘anjeA |16
L096€-/90 | € "6 8/1-1 X 08 "YdS ¢/1 adid ‘ajddIN|EL L z6830€20 | L aqnl g/g ‘ded | 06
£20-25991-¥90 | 1 1an0D) [e35 14BYS “193sED)|ZL L £0890-€20| 2 3LdN ¥/€ X 29nL /€ ‘uondsuuo) |63
2202599190 | L 4an0D [B9S 14BYS ‘135D | | | | ZBLEV YO0 | L llonsesay |10 "19A0D | 88
120-25991-%90 | 1 J8n0D) [8S 14BYS “183SED|0L L LLILEY90 | L 67,12 X lIBM 60" X "Q°0 ¢/L Buianl | /8
LSEYO-E€TO | L Z/1 X ¥/€ X v/€ malog ‘891|601 v0890-€20 | ¢ LdIN Z/L X 8qng g/L ‘uoirosuuo] | og
S9vzL-120 | TL | "B718/6-L X YE—ONN 81—91/G "PH "3d Z1 deD 'Ma135|801 yorLoeeo | L 1dd Z/1L X LdIN Z/L 084D “anjep | 68
GGG9L-920 | L Jalawownay /01 ¥9160-120| G 6Y0° X "Q'0 /L X 'd’l CE/L "Ule|d "4ausep | 8
¥20l0-€20 | L ¥/1 8Jej4 ‘1euuog|goL €Glol-1zo| ¢ 67 L X ONN #Z—0L# 003 xoH de) maJds | €8
G/9S0-120 | L /1 aie|4 INN|G0L ozLE0lZO| 9 B /1L X p# aaig mauds | 28

"ON 1ied "uenp uonduosag wiay| "ON Hed ‘uenp uondisossq wol]

1817 S14vd NOWINOJ HOSS3HdINO0D

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER



COMPRESSOR

55

FLOAT
SWITCH

FIG. 6 — COMPRESSOR INTERNAL VIEWS' PARTS LOCATION

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER




= Sonins

FORM 160.63-RP1

COMPRESSOR

FIG. 7 — PRV ASSEMBLY

Models
Item Description LKA-65 LKA-73
Part No. Quan. Part No. Quan.
1 Hsg.-Pre-Rotation 064-23747 1 064-23748 1
2 Ring-Vane Driving 064-108156 1 064-10815 1
3 Vane-Pre-Rotation 064-18781 9 064-18781 9
4 Washer 064-10819 9 064-10819 9
5 Arm-Vane 064-10818 9 064-10818 9
6 Washer-Special 064-09289 9 064-09289 9
7 Scr, Cap 12 Ft, 5/8-18 X 2-3/4 Lg. 021-11956 9 021-11956 9
8 Screw-Ball 029-07017 9 029-07017 9
9 Washer 021-11973 10 021-11973 10
10 Nut, Hex; 1/4-28 UNF 3B 021-12943 9 '021-12943 9

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER 9




11 &

PRV MOTOR N f
(See Page 14) _E' {
12 ﬂ__l\
13
7
6
12 11
| 13
a
i ‘
= 790 APPROX,
s
v _ = 10
NS S
1 r : 12
£
2
Item Description Quan. Part No.
1 Bracket, Mounting P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39185
2 Lever, P.R.V. External 1 364-28252
3 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39186
4 Link, External P.R.V. Motor 1 064-28237
5 Lever, P.R.V. Motor 1 064-39187 (
6 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 1-1/8 Lg. 6 021-11148 : -
7 Screw, Cap Hex. Hd. 1/4—20 X 1 Lg. 2 021-11914
8 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—20 X 1-5/8 Lg. 1 064-28286
9 Screw, Set Hex. Soc. #10-24 X 3/8 Lg. 1 021-03910
10 Bolt, Shoulder 1/4—-20 X 1-3/8 Lg. 1 064-28262
11 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 6 021-00450
12 Washer, Plain 9/32 |.D. 6 021-05165
13 Lockwasher, Spring 1/4 2 021-05267
14 Ring, Fill 1 064-29258
15 Sealer, Grade CV .010 | 013-01678

NOTE: VIEW SHOWING LINKAGE IN CLOSED POSITION.
VANES MUST BE FULLY CLOSED WHEN MOTOR IS AT ITS
CCW STOP (FACING CRANK ARM END) POSITION. VANE
MUST TRAVEL TO OPEN OR BEYOND AT THE EXTREME
CWMOTOR POSITION.

N

FIG. 8— PRV PNEUMATIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE

10 YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER




S

/

PILOT AIR

SUPPLY AIR

FORM 160.63-RP1

VANES & MOTOR ARE TO BE IN
CLOSED POSITION WHEN
ASSEMBLING.

TURN NUT ON SHAFT TO
ALLOW 1” THREAD ENGAGEMENT
WITH CLEVIS.

PRV MOTOR:
(See Page 14)

Item

Description

Quan. Part No.

—_

0O WCOONOOOO HWN -

Cot. Pin 3/32 Dia. X 3/4 Lg.
Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC—3A X 1-3/8 Lg.

Screw Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 UNC X 3A X 1-1/4 Lg.

Bracket, Mounting

Lever

Clevis

Link

Pin 3/8 Dia. X 1-1/2 Lg.

Washer, 13/32 1.D. X 13/16 O .D.
Pin Insert 3/32 Dia. X 1-1/8 Lg.
Nut, Hex, Heavy 5/8—18UNF

021-01083
021-11986
021-11141
064-27596
064-25791
064-07125
064-25792
064-07127
021-01274
029-05900
021-07787

—m el BN = == WD

FIG. 9—PRV ELECTRONIC EXTERNAL LINKAGE

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER 11




13

\

AN
o

4

Al

5%

%

%§

L X
N

-

7
7
8
9
10
11
12
T3
60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Item Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Assembly 364-24655 364-29693
1 Hub, Compressor 1 064-14386 064-13862
2 Hub, Driver 1 064-14389 064-29691
3 Ring, Clamp 2 064-24651 064-24652
4 Washer, Coupling 10 064-13865 064-13834
5 Screw, Soc. 5 021-13191 021-11662
6 Nut 5 021-11675 021-10260
7 Spacer .105 Thk. 1 064-14395-001 064-14395-001
8 Spacer .110 Thk. 1 064-14395-002 064-14395-002
9 Spacer .115 Thk. 1 064-14395-003 064-14395-003
10 Spacer .120 Thk. 1 064-14395-004 064-14395-004
1 Spacer .130 Thk. 1 064-14395-005 064-14395-005
12 Spacer .150 Thk. 1 064-14396-006 064-14395-006
13 Nut 12 Pt. 1 064-14392 064-14392

FIG. 10— YORK-FLEX COUPLING PARTS
12

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER

N

F N




P

FORM 160.63-RP1

6 4
-
_Eff L
2
S
"y
1 | i
l
2]
1 e}
MM
1
60 Cycle 50 Cycle
Item Description Quan. 1-7/8-Coupling | 2-1/2 X 1-7/8-Coupling
Part No. Part No.
Complete Coupling Guard Assembly 364-33575 364-33579
1 Guard, Coupling 2 364-23999 064-29692
2 Screw, Cap Hex.Hd. 1/4—20 UNC 3 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-01379 021-01379
3 Nut, Hex 1/4—20 UNC 4 021-00450 021-00450
4 Gasket 1 064-22745 064-22745
5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 3/8—16 X 3/4 Lg. 4 021-12120 021-12120
6 Plug, Pipe 1/8 MPT CTS'K. 1 023-01970 023-01970
7 Connector, 1/4 Tube X 1/8 MPT 1 023-07151 023-07151

FIG. 11— YORK-FLEX COUPLING GUARD PARTS

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER

13




PRV—ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr.

Model Part No. Quan.
LKB-65 025-18411 1
LKB-73 025-1841% 1

FIG. 12— ELECTRIC MOTOR ACTUATORS

Compr.

Model Part No. Quan.
LKB-65 024-09425 1
LKB-73 024-09425 1

FIG. 13—PRV — AiIR OPERATED (PNEUMATIC) POSITIONERS

14

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER




FORM 160.63-RP1

COMPRESSORS

FIG. 14 — COMPRESSOR TOOLS FOR MODELS LKB65 & LKB73

| Tool D . Q Tool Kit for Tool Kit for
tem ool Description uan. 60 Cycle 50 Cycle

Complete Tool Kit 1 464-27541 464-29700

1 Wrench, Coupling 1-7/8 1 364-14916 364-14916

2 Wrench, Coupling 2-1/2 1 - 364-13875

Eyebolts,

172" 1 021-00306 021-00306

3/8” 1 021-13498 021-13498

5/8" 1 021-12366 021-12366

4 Pump, Hand Oil 1 470-10654 470-10654

5 Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 5/16—-18UNC—2A X 1-3/8 Lg. 2 021-12465 021-12465

6 Guide Studs 5/8” X 7-1/2" Lg. 3 064-06798 064-06798

7 Tool, H.S. Shaft Locking 1 thk. X 1-1/4"” X 6-1/2"" 1 064-27542 064-27542

YORK DIVISION BORG-WARNER 15




OIL PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY

(
OIL PUMP SEAL KIT —Part No. 026-20340 E
Watts Volts NEMA Part No. L
1500 120 1 025-17700
1500 240 1 : 025-17787
1500 120 4 &7 025-17701
2500 120 4 &7 025-16703
2500 480 4 &7 025-15977
2500 277 1 025-16212
2500 480 1 025-16298
2500 550 1 025-16950-900
2500 120 1 025-16137
Complete Motor & Pump Replacement Replacement &
Assembly Motors Oil Pumps i
Voltage g:rt;\lo'd Part No. Part No. g:rt é\loa Part No. Part No. Part No
andare | Nema4 & 7 TEFC andar Nema6&7 | TEFC '
{Nema 1) (Nema 1)
208-3-60 026-20166 024-18565 026-20341
220/440, 230/460, . ) . ] i i )
240/480°3-60 026-20165 026-20940 026-20170 | 024-18562 024-18564 | 024-18563 | 026-20341
550/575/600-3-60 | 026-20167 024-18566 026-20341
190/380-3-50 026-20168 026-20941 026-20171 | 024-18567 024-18569 | 024-185668 | 026-20341
415-3-50 026-20169 026-20908 024-18570 026-20341

FIG. 15— OIL PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLY

OlL HEATERS

Description Part No. Quan.
1500w, 120V 025-17700 1

Note: Speéial heater, emersion style 2, 2500 watt, 120 volt,
used per outdoor installation. Part Number 025-16137.

HIGH OIL TEMP. CONTROL (HOT)

Description Part No. Quan.

High Oil Temperature (Hot) [025-15381-003 1
High Discharge Temperature
Control (HDTC) 025-15381-002| 1

FLOAT SWITCH OIL RETURN

Part No.
024-16762

LUBRICANTS, OILS AND COMPOUNDS

Description Part No.

Thread Compound, Air High Pressure—1/4 Pt. Can 464-14934

Coating Lubricant-Molykote, Type Z—2 Oz. Can 364-21508

Oil, York Refrigeration-Type B,—5 Gal. Can 011-00309
York Division of Borg-Warner Corp., P.O. Box 1592, York, Pa. 17405 Yo R K
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ®
PRINTED IN U.S.A. ] ® @@
SHU 4M 1080 .50 Code: S(J) & R(JM) Manienance & m Services

Form 160.63-RP1 (Sect 2)



